
Mon - Fri 11:30AM- 2:30PM
Sat, Sun & public Holidays 12:00-2:30

thecavenagh.com

SMALLER PLATES

SALADS 

FAVOURITES

OYSTERS

LUNCH

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Caesar Salad 

Chicken Keto Salad  

Arrancini 

Vego Tacos 

Fries & Aioli or Gravy

Soup of the Day 

S.A. Coffin Bay Oysters

Pie of the Day Chicken Schnitzel

Lemon Pepper Crumbed
Crimson Snapper

Smoked Beef Sausages Chicken Parmigiana

Bang Bang Salad 

8

17

12

  18/36
  21/42
  21/42

19

18

12

25

30

20

25

29

20

White Anchovy Mayonnaise, Crispy Bacon, Soft
Egg, Grana Padano & Bagel Crisps 

Roast Pumpkin, Spinach, Feta, Tomato, Avocado
with Nuts and Seeds

Aioli, Grana Padano with Salad                                     

Spinach, Wombok, Bean Shoots, Tomato,
Cucumber, Fresh Herbs, Vermicelli Noodles & a
Peanut, Chilli & Lime Dressing

See specials Board for todays selection, served
with a Side of Garlic Bread

Natural
Cav-Patrick
Spicy Nam Jim Shots

See Specials Board for Todays Selection
Salad & Fries

Salad, Fries, Tartar & Fresh Lemon

Crushed Chats, with Sautéed Bacon, 
onion & peas & Tomato Chilli Jam

Salad & Fries

(V) Guacamole, Pumpkin, Feta & Dukkah

Pulled Pork Tacos 18

Add Avo                                         
Add Chicken                                  
Add Squid                                      

(V) Vegetarian 
(VO) Vegetarian Option 

(GF) Gluten Free 
(I) Imported

Szechwan Pepper Baby Squid
With Kewpie Mayo, Fresh Lime, Fries & Salad

24

House Made Beef Lasagne 
Salad & Fries

25

25

 3.00
 5.00
 8.00

Crispy Battered Flathead
Fries, Tartar & Fresh Lemon 

16

Chicken or Pork Belly 

 Chipotle Chilli Pork & Coleslaw

(VO)

(VO)

(VO) (GF)

(I)

 (3 Per Serve)

 (3 Per Serve) (V)

 (3 Per Serve) (V)



MON - FRI 11:30AM-2:30PM

thecavenagh.com

STEAKS

SIDES

WRAPS, ROLLS & BURGERS

SAUCES

LUNCH

Eye Fillet 

Scotch Fillet

Rib On The Bone

Rump Cap

B.L.T. Turkish Roll

Chicken Schnitzel Roll

Cheeseburger with Fries

Chicken Caesar Wrap

12 

8
5
5

 12
8

12
4

12

 3

20

12

18

Red Gum Creek, Grass Fed

Lasagne & Fries
Steak & Fries 
Fish & Chips 
Chicken Schnitzel & Fries
Kids Ice-Cream (2 Scoops)

Great Southern PINNACLE, Grass Fed 

Caesar
Coleslaw
Green Side Salad
Steamed Greens & Garlic Butter
Crushed Chats & Garlic Butter
Fries with Aioli or Gravy
Small Fries

Add Fries

Red Wine Jus
Creamy Mushroom
Green Peppercorn
Chimi Churri 
Tomato Chilli Jam 
Smokey BBQ Sauce 
Onion Jam
Blue Cheese Butter
Horseradish

Coleslaw, Cheese & Fries

Add Bacon
Add Extra Pattie

Add Fries

Nolan's "Private Selection” Gympie QLD, 
Grain Fed 100+ Days

Great Southern, Grass Fed

(V) Vegetarian 
(VO) Vegetarian Option 

(GF) Gluten Free 
(I) Imported

Our steaks are butchered daily,
please see our specials menu for

todays selection & prices.

KIDS MENU

CHEESE PLATTER
Selection of Cheddar, Brie & Blue

cheeses accompanied by
Caramelized Walnuts, Crackers &

Seasonal Fruits
28 

3

3

3
6

Scotch Fillet Burger
Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese &
Tomato chilli Jam with Fries

24

STEAKS

 It must be noted that within the
premises we handle nuts, seafood,

shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour,
eggs, fungi and dairy products.

Customers requests will be catered
for to the best of our ability, but the

decision to consume a meal is the
responsibility of the diner.

2Hot English
Mustard
Dijon Mustard
Seeded Mustard
Aioli

Sat, Sun & public Holidays 12:00-2:30

5


