

Mon - Fri 11:30AM- 2:30PM

Sat, Sun & public Holidays 12:00-2:30

SMALLER PLATES		Pulled Pork Tacos (3 Per Serve) Chipotle Chilli Pork & Coleslaw	18
Cheesy Garlic Bread	8	Szechwan Pepper Baby Squid (I)	24
Fries & Aioli or Gravy	12 19	With Kewpie Mayo, Fresh Lime, Fries & Salad OYSTERS ———	
Arrancini (3 Per Serve) (V) Aioli, Grana Padano with Salad		S.A. Coffin Bay Oysters	
Vego Tacos (3 Per Serve) (V) (V) Guacamole, Pumpkin, Feta & Dukkah	18	Natural Cav-Patrick Spicy Nam Jim Shots	18/36 21/42 21/42

SALADS		Bang Bang Salad (Vo) Chicken or Pork Belly		
Caesar Salad (V	0)	17	Spinach, Wombok, Bean Shoots, Tomato,	
White Anchovy Mayonnaise, Crispy Bacon, Soft		Cucumber, Fresh Herbs, Vermicelli Noodles & a		
Egg, Grana Padano	& Bagel Crisps		Peanut, Chilli & Lime Dressing	
Add Avo Add Chicken Add Squid	3.00 5.00 8.00		Chicken Keto Salad (vo) (GF) Roast Pumpkin, Spinach, Feta, Tomato, Avocado with Nuts and Seeds	20

FAVOURITES

Soup of the Day See specials Board for todays selection, served with a Side of Garlic Bread	12	House Made Beef Lasagne Salad & Fries	25
Pie of the Day See Specials Board for Todays Selection	25	Chicken Schnitzel Salad & Fries	25
Smoked Beef Sausages Crushed Chats, with Sautéed Bacon,	25	Chicken Parmigiana Salad & Fries	30
onion & peas & Tomato Chilli Jam Crispy Battered Flathead Fries, Tartar & Fresh Lemon	16	Lemon Pepper Crumbed Crimson Snapper Salad. Fries. Tartar & Fresh Lemon	29



(V) Vegetarian (VO) Vegetarian Option (GF) Gluten Free (I) Imported



LUNCH



MON - FRI 11:30AM-2:30PM

Sat, Sun & public Holidays 12:00-2:30

8 5

5

12

8

12

4

12

5

STEAKS

Eve Fillet

Red Gum Creek, Grass Fed

Rump Cap

Great Southern, Grass Fed

Scotch Fillet

Great Southern PINNACLE, Grass Fed

Rib On The Bone

Nolan's "Private Selection" Gympie QLD, Grain Fed 100+ Days

3

STEAKS

Our steaks are butchered daily, please see our specials menu for todays selection & prices.



SIDES

Red Wine Jus		
Creamy Mushroom		
Green Peppercorn		
Chimi Churri		
Tomato Chilli Jam		
Smokey BBQ Sauce		
Onion Jam		
Blue Cheese Butter		
Horseradish		

Hot English Mustard Dijon Mustard Seeded Mustard Aioli

2

Caesar Coleslaw Green Side Salad Steamed Greens & Garlic Butter Crushed Chats & Garlic Butter Fries with Aioli or Gravy **Small Fries**

WRAPS, ROLLS & BURGERS

KIDS MENU Lasagne & Fries B.L.T. Turkish Roll 12

Add Fries	3
Chicken Schnitzel Roll Coleslaw, Cheese & Fries	20
Chicken Caesar Wrap	12
Add Fries	3
Cheeseburger with Fries	18
Add Bacon	3
Add Extra Pattie	6
Scotch Fillet Burger	24

Steak & Fries Fish & Chips Chicken Schnitzel & Fries Kids Ice-Cream (2 Scoops)

- CHEESE PLATTER '

Selection of Cheddar, Brie & Blue cheeses accompanied by Caramelized Walnuts, Crackers & Seasonal Fruits 28



Bacon, Lettuce, Cheese & Tomato chilli Jam with Fries

> (V) Vegetarian (VO) Vegetarian Option (GF) Gluten Free (I) Imported

It must be noted that within the premises we handle nuts, seafood, shellfish, sesame seeds, wheat flour, eggs, fungi and dairy products. Customers requests will be catered for to the best of our ability, but the decision to consume a meal is the responsibility of the diner.